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e NANDHA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS S

Nandha College of
Pharmacy

1992

Nandha College of
Physiotheraphy

1993

Nandha Nursing
Institution

1998

Nandha Polytechnic
College

Nandha Arts and
Science College

Nandha Engineering
College (Autonomous)

Nandha College of
Education / Teacher
Training Institute

Nandha College of
Technology

2008

Nandha Central School
(CBSE) Main Campus
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Nandha Central City
School (CBSE)

2010

Nandha Allied Health
Sciences

2017

Nandha Institute of
Health Science

Nandha Academy of
Allied Health
Sciences

Nandha Naturopathy and
'oga Medical College and
Hospital

2018
Nandha Siddha Medical
College and Hospital

Nandha Ayurveda
Medical college and
Hospital

Nandha Dental
College and Hospital

Nandha Medical
College and Hospital

2023
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NANDHA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

College of Pharmacy

College of Physiotherapy

Diploma in Pharmacy

Nursing Institution

Polytechnic College

Arts and Science College
Engineering College

PG Courses in Pharmacy

PG Courses in Engineering

College of Education

Teacher Training Institute

College of Technology

Research Program in Pharmacy
Research Program in Engineering
NBA Accreditation for Engineering Programs
Pharm.D Course in Pharmacy
Central School (CBSE) Main Campus

S TONE

2010
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2017

- Central City School (CBSE)

- NBA Accreditation renewal in Engineering

- Autonomous status in Engineering College

- NBA Accreditation for Pharmacy College

- NAAC Accreditation for Arts & Science College
- NAAC Accreditation for B.Ed College

- NAAC Accreditation for Engineering College
- NAAC Accreditation for College of Technology
- Allied Health Science Course

2017 - NBA Accreditation renewal for Pharmacy

2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2022
2022
2023

- Academy of Allied Health Science Course
- Naturopathy Medical College & Hospital
- NBA Accreditation renewal for Pharmacy

- Siddha Medical College & Hospital

- Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

- NBA Accreditation renewal for Pharmacy
Dental College & Hospital

- Medical College and Hospital



